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
Immaculate end condo with views of the lake, sold furnished

Great lake and mountain views, spacious and completely furnished

Many recent upgrades, top of the line appliances, and new flooring

Wonderful location with a private deck and plenty of room for the whole family
Impressive condo that includes a loft, upgraded appliances, high-end cabinetry

Private, corner condo with extended deck and updated appliances
Key:

Price
$339,000
$340,000 P
$359,000
$399,000 R
$399,950
$419,900
$429,000
$439,500
$469,000
$475,000
$499,000 P
$625,000
$715,000

$599,000
$775,000

$219,000 P
$269,000 P
$300,000
$349,000
$375,000
$375,000
$399,000 P
$445,000
$449,000
$495,000
$525,000
$554,000
$560,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic

Description Price
Many improvements including newer metal roof, paint, septic $125,000
Just a short distance to the lake, this .23 acre parcel has a level home site $129,900
Beautiful, level lot with easy access in both the winter and summer $199,000
Well maintained cabin with an upstairs sleeping loft $150,000
Well maintained cabin with large and newer redwood deck $199,500
Delightful cabin with spacious decks, and close to a creek $229,500
Warm and welcoming cabin has a remodeled bathroom, lots of sleeping areas $240,000
Well maintained lake view cabin with modern kitchen, trex deck $240,000
Recently remodeled with new cabinets, counters, and flooring $260,000
Boat slip included in this cabin close to the resort in Bear Creek tract $275,000
Updated and winterized cabin with snowmobile access in the winter $284,000
Lakefront cabin with views of the lake, includes a slip $290,000
Cabin has new paint, flooring, and new metal roof $295,000
Updated and winterized, cabin has rare winter access $359,000
Well maintained cabin includes a loft, small boat rental slip, short walk to lake $385,000
Unique multi-season retreat, fully winterized and rebuilt in 1986 $420,000
Walk to the lake from this amazing cabin with a large loft & open floor plan $475,000

Newer log cabin built in 2005, has a covered deck, gourmet kitchen $495,000
Exceptional mountain home is perfect for year round recreation $945,000
Fabulous multi-level home with spectacular views of Huntington Lake $1,010,000

Rustic yet adorable cabin has a wood stove insert, knotty pine ceilings $175,000
Bring your toolbox and some TLC to make this home shine again $179,900
Camp Sierra tri-level cabin with an area for a game room upstairs $299,500

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft.
OB 58507 Dowville West 1 1 608
RM Wellspring Assoc. Huntington Vista Lot
RM CAROTA Ollie Lane #15 Lot
RM 60488 Blueberry Ln #55 2 1 1000
RM 60659 Grouse Ln 2 2 1000
RM 60940 Umpqua Ln 3 1 760
RM 60981 Bear Paw Ln #83 3 1 1220
RM 58723 East Dowville #83 1 2.5 1400
OB 37 Upper Line 3 1 1066
RM 61533 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1 977
RM 61025 Bear Paw Ln #81 3 1 1350
RM 60383 Huckleberry #103 5 3.5 1300
RM 23 Upper Line 3 1.5 1000
RM 62338 Upper Deer Creek 43 4 1 1100
RM 57 Blueberry Ln 3 2.5 1600
RM HEMPEL 61963 Fall Ln 2 2 1400
Pinnacle 60472 Blueberry Hill Rd 3 2 1900
REGATTA VISTA - HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer
GU MCLAUGHLIN 57380 Hwy. 168 3 2.5 1766
RM LEE 62536 Ollie Ln 3.5 2550
OB Bank Owned 63134 Regatta Vista Ln 5 4 4620
CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK
Pinnacle 52254 Elder Rd 3 1 1300
OB BURSIK 55099 Huntington Lake Rd 3 1.75 1692
KW 52147 Tiger Lily Ln 2 1.75 1400
TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots - County water & sewer
RM TALLEY 55540 Flintridge Dr. 3 2 2000

Just minutes to China Peak and Huntington Lake, home includes a pool table $375,000

GROUSE CREEK - Near Huntington Lake - miscellaneous sized lots - Private water & septic

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Key:
P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



